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KONTAKTER

6104401263700
Q4/2 Set AS female 2,5-6mm? 7-13mm

e For Puls FIEPOS
e Ldsa kontakter
o Fler varianter tex L-kodad M12 finns under M12

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

TEKNISK DATA
Poltal
Ledararea min
Ledararea max
Mérkstrom
Mérkspéanning
Kabeldiameter min
Kabeldiameter max
Temperaturomrade fran

Temperaturomrade till

2,5 mm?

6 mm?

40 A

690 V

7 mm

13 mm

-40 °C

125°C

Pushing Performance
Since 1945
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